1.800.762.0415 psfurniture.com54
600 Series Plywood Banquet Tables
FEATURES •	 5/8” plywood top
•	 Standard with square corners
•	 Ultraviolet light cured polyurethane coating on plywood top
•	 Walnut sealer stain finish
•	 C-Channel wrapped aluminum edge molding
•	 1.5” square folding legs with black epoxy powdercoat finish
•	 Full length unitized steel frame
STYLE MODEL NUMBER SIZE
(W” x L” x H”)
WEIGHT
(LBS) LIST PRICE
Banquet 600-3060A 30 x 60 x 30 47  $790
600-3072A 30 x 72 x 30 56  $840
600-3096A 30 x 96 x 30 52  $915
600-3672A 36 x 72 x 30 58  $880
600-3696A 36 x 96 x 30 64  $1,090
Training 600-1860A 18 x 60 x 30 45  $695
600-1872A 18 x 72 x 30 47  $710
600-1896A 18 x 96 x 30 49  $720
600-2460A 24 x 60 x 30 52  $755
600-2472A 24 x 72 x 30 55  $820
600-2496A 24 x 96 x 30 57  $895
Round 600-30DIA 30 dia x 30 26  $640
600-36DIA 36 dia x 30 30  $680
600-48DIA 48 dia x 30 41  $735
600-60DIA 60 dia x 30 64  $900
600-66DIA 66 dia x 30 69  $1,305
600-72DIA 72 dia x 30 85  $1,350
Square 600-3030A 30 x 30 x 30 29  $650
600-3636A 36 x 36 x 30 36  $715
600-4242A 42 x 42 x 30 44  $720
600-4848A 48 x 48 x 30 47  $790
600-6060A 60 x 60 x 30 72  $920
600-7272A 72 x 72 x 30 88  $1,320
Half-Round
600-60SCA 30 x 60 x 30 43  $730
600-72SCA 36 x 72 x 30 50  $755
Quarter-Round
600-60QTA 30 x 30 x 30 29  $610
600-72QTA 36 x 36 x 30 32  $675
Serpentine
600-5X10A 30 x 60 x 30 57  $1,025
Build & Explore your options on our Product
Builder website: https://pc.psfurniture.com/
1.800.762.0415 psfurniture.com55
600 Series Padded Top Banquet Tables
FEATURES •	 5/8” plywood top
•	 Standard with square corners
•	 White padded vinyl top
•	 C-Channel wrapped aluminum edge molding
•	 1.5” square folding legs with black epoxy powdercoat finish
•	 Full length unitized steel frame
STYLE MODEL NUMBER SIZE
(W” x L” x H”)
WEIGHT
(LBS) LIST PRICE
Banquet 600-3060A-PAD 30 x 60 x 30 47  $815
600-3072A-PAD 30 x 72 x 30 50  $840
600-3096A-PAD 30 x 96 x 30 63  $1,035
600-3672A-PAD 36 x 72 x 30 58  $975
600-3696A-PAD 36 x 96 x 30 64  $1,225
Training 600-1860A-PAD 18 x 60 x 30 45  $715
600-1872A-PAD 18 x 72 x 30 47  $790
600-1896A-PAD 18 x 96 x 30 49  $880
600-2460A-PAD 24 x 60 x 30 52  $795
600-2472A-PAD 24 x 72 x 30 55  $815
600-2496A-PAD 24 x 96 x 30 57  $975
Round 600-30DIA-PAD 30 dia x 30 26  $695
600-36DIA-PAD 36 dia x 30 30  $720
600-48DIA-PAD 48 dia x 30 41  $925
600-60DIA-PAD 60 dia x 30 64  $1,080
600-66DIA-PAD 66 dia x 30 69  $1,850
600-72DIA-PAD 72 dia x 30 84  $1,665
Square 600-3030A-PAD 30 x 30 x 30 29  $715
600-3636A-PAD 36 x 36 x 30 36  $755
600-4242A-PAD 42 x 42 x 30 44  $860
600-4848A-PAD 48 x 48 x 30 47  $935
600-6060A-PAD 60 x 60 x 30 72  $1,090
600-7272A-PAD 72 x 72 x 30 88  $1,695
Half-Round
600-60SCA-PAD 30 x 60 x 30 43  $800
600-72SCA-PAD 36 x 72 x 30 50  $855
Quarter-Round
600-30QTA-PAD 30 x 30 x 30 29  $640
600-36QTA-PAD 36 x 36 x 30 32  $750
Serpentine
600-5X10A-PAD 30 x 60 x 30 57  $1,205